SILING PRIMARY SCHOOL

TERM 1 CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2025

| Week | Date Day Activities Level Time Remarks
1 6 Jan | Monday
7 Jan | Tuesday
8 Jan Wednesday
11 Jan | Thursday )
12 Jan | Friday P2 Field Based 25&2P 7.30am- CCE
Learning to National 11.30am Department
Orchid Graden Form Teachers
Week | Date Day Activities Level Time Remarks
2 13 Jan | Monday .
14 Jan | Tuesday
15 Jan | Wednesday
16 Jan | Thursday
17 Jan | Friday P2 Field Based 21 & 2R 7.30am- CCE
Learning to National 11.30am Department
Orchid Graden Form Teachers
Week | Date | Day Activities Level Time Remarks
3 20 Jan | Maonday
21 Jan | Tuesday |
22 Jan | Wednesday P5 Camp P5 pupils 7.30am- PE Department
— 5.00pm P5 Teachers |
23 Jan | Thursday P5 Camp P5 pupils 7.30am- PE Department
5.00pm PS5 Teachers
24 Jan | Friday P5 Camp P5 pupils 7.30am- PE Department
5.00pm PS5 Teachers
Week | Date Day Activities Level Time Remarks
4 27 Jan | Monday ) _
28 Jan | Tuesday Chinese New Year- | All 7.30am- CNY Eve
Celebration 10.30am —
29 Jan | Wednesday Chinese New Year Public Holiday
30Jjan | Thursday Chinese New Year Public Holiday
31 Jan | Friday




Week | Date Day Activities Level Time Remarks
5 3 Feb Monday
4 Feh | Tuesday
5 Feb | Wednesday
6 Feb | Thursday _
7 Feb | Friday P3 Museum Based | 3Inn & 3R 11.00am- CCE
Learning -Geylang 3.00pm Department
Serai Form Teachers
P5 & P& Parent P5 & P6 3.00pm- Year Head
Briefing parents & 5.00pm Assistant Year
pupils Head
Form Teachers
Week | Date Day Activities Level Time Remarks
6 10 Feb | Monday CCA Exposure P3 pupils 2.00pm- PE Department
4.00pm CCA teachers
11 Feb | Tuesday
12 Feb | Wednesday
13 Feb | Thursday ;
14 Feb | Friday P1 Briefing cum P1 parents & | 2.15pm- P1 teachers
Bonding Session pupils 4.00pm Student Leaders
Week | Date Day Activities Level Time Remarks
7 17 Feb | Monday CCA Exposure P3 pupils 2.00pm- PE Department
4.00pm CCA teachers
18 Feb | Tuesday '
19 Feb | Wednesday
20 Feb | Thursday
21 Feb | Friday
Week | Date Day Activities Level Time Remarks
8 24 Feb | Monday CCA Exposure P3 pupils 2.00pm- PE Department
4.00pm CCA teachers
25 Feb | Tuesday
26 Feb | Wednesday
| 27 Feb | Thursday
28 Feb | Friday i




| Week | Date Day Activities Level Time Remarks
9 | 3 Mar | Monday
4 Mar | Tuesday
5 Mar | Wednesday
| 6 Mar | Thursday
7 Mar Friday
Week | Date | Day Activities Level Time Remarks
10 10 Mar | Menday
11 Mar | Tuesday Mother Tongue P4 P4 pupils 7.45am-1.30am | MT
Activity Day Department
12 Mar | Wednesday Musical Exposure - P1 pupils 10.30am-1.30pm | EL
The Emperor's New Department
Clothes
13 Mar | Thursday
14 Mar | Friday 1




